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Clear Lake Country Club / Mens Blue

Tee Time

2023 Walker's Flooring

Tee Sheet - Round 1 - Sat, April 22

Players

9:00 AM

9:12 AM

9:24 AM

9:36 AM

9:48 AM

10:00 AM

10:12 AM

10:24 AM

10:36 AM

10:48 AM

11:00 AM

11:12 AM

11:24 AM

11:36 AM

11:48 AM

12:00 PM

12:12 PM

12:24 PM

Michael Billiard ms
Wyatt Nielson vz
Jaysen Burnham wB
Duston Brown vB
Garrett Rinehart vz
Cesar Quintero mB
Chris Roland vB
Tyler Yagues mB
Bob Peters s
Tyler McBride vz
Brock Weaver v
Ryan Stavros vB
Rantz Hanchey vs
Brian Kirkham vB
Kadon Gentry vs
Dirk Chisnell vs
Greg Edwards vB

Jason Rice vB

Tony Billiard ms
Gage Huft v
Ryan Fiala vB
John Coats vB
Kevin Jensen vB
Allan Ward vz
Salvador Acevedo vB
Wyatt Williams vB
Brock Buffat vs
Kyle Richins vB
Corby Quigley vB
Josh Hagley vz

Bo Hanchey vs
Travis Klundt vB
Steve Gentry vB
Daniel Davis vB
Buddy Peterson vB

Michael Owens vB

Mitch Howard vs
Eric Demment vB
Richard Burke vz
Marty Fehringer mB
Brandon McKinney vz
Chase Schaniel vs
Josh Hartman v
Randal Cross vB
Darren Kuhn vB
Josh Gibbs s
Jason Willer vs
Jake Bunn vB
David Hanchey B
Jon Parsons vB
Len Davidson vs
Andy McGrew vB
Jeff Stevens vs

Dan Schnoebelen v

Nick Howard vB

Ryan Thomson vB
McKinsey Rodriguez vB
Jordan Roberts vB
Montgomery Johnson vB
Hank Wills mB

Brian Mclnelly vs
Nestor Hapayan vsB
Dan Pickens vB

Nuru Adepoju vB

Tony Ferguison vB
Chad Bunn vB

Grant Hanchey vB
Geoff Secrist vB

Tony Haines vB

Jay Purtell v

Marc Owens vB

Steven Root vB
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2023 Walker's Flooring

Tee Sheet - Round 1 - Sat, April 22

Canyon Springs Golf Course / White - Men
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Cou

Tee Time Players

9:00 AM Tracy Harr Dennis Brauer Mike Thomas Mitch Larson
9:10 AM Bob Anderson Danial Pixton Trevor Shuman Kenneth Pfannenstiel
9:20 AM Gary Krumm Dave Slotten Eric Gracida Dan Bennett
9:30 AM Doug Mackay Michael Helsley Braidy Richins Brian Schuliz
9:40 AM Dan Armstrong Ed Kinyon Randy Rogers Marty Mangum
9:50 AM Neil Welsh Michael Becerra Scott Keller George Lloyd
10:00 AM Trevor Wake Doug McClain Antonio Azevedo Rusty Walker
10:10 AM Joe Stewart Reggie Larry Nelson Guymon Rick Perkins
10:20 AM Marco Avelar Juan Lopez Dan Grubbs Dennis Hobbs
10:30 AM Bob Wagner Arik Wagner Nate Kerbs David Carter
10:40 AM Doug Johnson Bilbo Bessert Ron Elkin Pat Elkin

10:50 AM Joe Pereira Drew Foster Craig Vanderham Tom Degroot
11:00 AM Brant Tennant David Tennant Doug Goff Craig Goff
11:10 AM Chris Schmahl David Parry Doug Reeves Terry Morrill
11:20 AM Martin Williams Richard Wells Tyson Clark Doug Koyle
11:30 AM Gary VanWinkle Ron Thompson Brian Smith Bill Southwick
11:40 AM Norm Coon Chuck Steele Mike Green Rhett Babcock
11:50 AM Brandon Vollmer Mathew Burnham Thomas Wiggs Marcus Sanford
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Twin Falls Golf Club

Tee Time Players

9:00 AM Cory Ochsner Drew Ochsner Kelly Cunningham Jim Heaton
9:10 AM Bill Thomason Paul Jenkins Terry Fiscus Chad Kepner
9:20 AM Justin Cleverley Vaughn Sobotka Wyatt Knutz Devon Spearing
9:30 AM Daequon Montreal Gary Jenks Danny Hite Brett Semple
9:40 AM Armando Aspeytia Paul Benavidez Doug Freeman Wayne Haffner
9:50 AM Paul Hash Jeff Dreier Rick Featherston Gerald White
10:00 AM Gene Edwards Lon Piazza Zak Slotten Landon Eguilior
10:10 AM Joe Gellings Dave Snelson Chad Erdmann Kevin Ranalli
10:20 AM Blake Welsh Kory Price Lex Howard Mike Boisse
10:30 AM Chris Tarter Kerie Tarter Jacob Oyler Sierra Oyler
10:40 AM Todd Lickley Erica Lickley Steven Kernin Nancy Smith
10:50 AM Russell Thompson Tamber Mitchell Jim Astorquia Marguerite Astorquia
11:00 AM Bob lanson Shawna lanson Zaide Slotten Kris Slotten
11:10 AM Ross Bishop Norie Sterett Christopher Senkbeil Karin Asselstine
11:20 AM Ron Brown Jodi Brown Randy Kolash Sarah Stavros
11:30 AM Kelly Holcomb Jennifer Holcomb Tanner Lemoyne Kali Lemoyne
11:40 AM Mitch Wood Sylvia Wood Bob Leazer Susan Kepner
11:50 AM David Clark Dusti Becker Tom Wray Brenda Fisher
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Tee Sheet - Round 1 - Sat, April 22

Country Club | Country Club
Tee Time Players

12:00 PM Marci Howard Dustie VanWinkle Cheri Freeman Joyce Haffner

12:10 PM Ruth Hanchey Meg Hanchey Kim Perkins Stephanie Mansfield

12:20 PM Joleen Toone Kattie Steele Brittanie Toone Cass Herbst

12:30 PM Larie Hash Patty Lee Tanner Jensen Hallie Thompson

12:40 PM Delaney Lytle Libbie Holcomb Sandie Wiggs Jessica Sanford
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